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Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
All-wheel front axle transmission
Rear axle

Integral carrier
Steering
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Data card
- 5552050491U141365 -

5582050491U141365

C 300 4MATIC
0671777125

6941439

P1380

02.11.16

274920E0112447
72296906778638
22133072003014680064
10051603608050932052
2056203001101535200372
2054605901021602768305

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number

O Engine 274920E0112447 A2740105706
« Transmission 72296906778638 2052706001
% All-wheel front axle transmission 22133072003014680064 2213307200
© Rear axle 10051603608050932052
O Integral carrier 2056203001101535200372 2056203001
g Steering 2054605901021602768305 2054605901
S
C'DCodes
—
8 Code Designation
i
-g) 07U Mercedes-Benz Apps for Audio 20 without Mercedes-Benz Connect
% 095 PTC-ZUHEIZER
O I
O 100A Imitation leather
101A LEATHERETTE - BLACK / ANTHRACITE
10A OEL-OFFSETMENGE +1000ML OEL
12B Operator's manual + service booklet-English USA/CAN
182 WANDLER MIT ABWEICHENDER KENNLINIE
184 Vehicle production location USA
218 Rear view camera
222 Electrically adjustable right driver seat
232 Garage door opener with frequency 284-390 MHz
234 Blind Spot Assist
246 AMG-specific IWC-design analogue clock
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Code
249
258
264
270
274
275
287
293
294
299
301
309
30A
30P
342B
345
348
355
35A
3U2
413
427
440
448
461
475
485
494
500
522
536
551
580
58U
5P8
611
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Designation

Automatic dimming inside rearview mirror and outside mirrors

Collision warning system with active brake application FCW-Stop

Licence plate for America
Aerial for GPS

Telephone antenna

Memory Package (driver's seat, steering column and mirror)

Through-loading feature

Sidebag in rear left and right

Kneebag

PRE-SAFE

Ashtray package

Double cup holder

DECKEL M. ZUS. UNTEREM TILGER-ANSCHRAUBPKT.
Stowage facility package

Language of instrument cluster/HU - American
rain sensor

Emergency call/assistant system

Extended MBUX functions

VGS D4-0, D3-MUSTER

Headunit America

Panoramic sliding sunroof/glass roof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission
Cruise control

Touchpad with controller

Instrument with miles display + Engl. lettering
Tire pressure monitor (TPM)

Comfort suspension

US version

Electrically folding exterior mirrors

Audio 20 CD

Sirius satellite radio complete system
Standard anti-theft alarm system (ATA)
Air-conditioning system

Headliner, gray fabric

Control code for Sales

Ambient lighting
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Code
620
636
668
6P5
705L
763
775U
TXXL
806
818
851
873
875
876
887
889
893
916
919
986
989
A20
A21
A59
AB5
AB8
A89
A98
B03
B09
B16
B59
F205
FwW
G969
GA
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Designation

Right-hand traffic headlamps

Omission of warning triangle

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Sales control code for code 475 request
United States (USA)

Radio remote control with panic switch (315 MHz)
Iridium silver - metallic finish

North and South America

YoM 25/1

Single CD drive

Acoustic glazing

Left and right driver's seat heating
Heated windscreen washer system
Interior Light package

Separate boot lid lock

Keyless Go

KEYLESS-Start

Fuel tank with large capacity - Volume 1
Cooling capacity - booster package
Different VIN with model year
Identification label under windshield
DIREKTSTART

SHIFT BY WIRE

FE-WANDLERGEH. 13,5

FE converter 13.5 mm

GETR.GEH. M.TIEFEN OELLEITUNGSANSCHLUSS

Friction-reduced

NACHRUESTUNG GETRIEBESOFTWARE

ECO start/stop function

Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch
Tailpipe Trim

Drive program selection switch (AGILITY SELECT)
MODEL SERIES 205

Sedan

GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 69

Automatic transmission
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Code Designation
HO7 Trim elements - Brown Zen wood - Fineline
HA Rear axle
J7A DSM: STAR2 BESEITIGUNG I/O-FEHLER-STEUERCODE W 10
K15 Control code for service interval 15000 km
L LINKS-LENKUNG
MO005 Vehicles with 4MATIC/all-wheel drive
MO014 Engine uprated
M20 Displacement 2.0 liter
M274 Inline 4-cylinder spark ignition engine M274
P14 Interior AVANTGARDE package
P15 Exterior Avantgarde package
P49 MIRROR PACKAGE
R02 All season tyres
R48 43.2 cm (17-inch) 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels
R66 run-flat tyres

u10 Front passenger seat with weight sensor
u12 Velour floor mats

u22 Lumbar support adjustment

V57 Speed/load index 94H

VL Left front axle half

Right front axle half

Copyright 2019-06-28 Daimler AG
<
Py

427 GETRIEBE AUTOMATISCH 7-GANG

494 USA-AUSFUEHRUNG

784K No code designations currently available

A185 PRODUKTIONSSTANDORT USA

F205 BAUREIHE 205

MO005 FAHRZEUGE MIT 4-MATIC-/ALLRAD-ANTRIEB

VPD data

VPD ID Designation Contents

00048 MEID Mobile A1000005D32F63
Equipment Identifier

00049 MDN Mobile Directory 9479701667
Number
MIN Mobile

00050 Identification Number 9477446430

00064 Federbeine vorne A2053200366 A2053200466
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VPD ID Designation Contents
00065 Federn hinten A2053240304
10089 Sitzerkennung 28472120;A;:W213;Q2;2138700010;R;S;018;01230
Beifahrer-Airbag
10199 Radelektronik-ldentifier 0433000113B5CC000113AC150001139EE20001132831
Injektor-Mengen-
10200 Abgleich 1 332F
Injektor-Mengen-
10201 Abgleich 2 3230
Injektor-Mengen-
10202 Abgleich 3 3632
Injektor-Mengen-
10203 Abgleich 4 352E
20002 EGS-Kennung w44ba02s26stvkm7ap26
SCN DBE
30028 (Dachbedieneinheit) 2059004513190002
30043 SCNLRSM (Regen- »,59006615190001
Licht-Sensor)
30044 SC.N WSS . 2056708000190001
Q) (Windschutzscheibe)
<
o SCN OCM (Occupant
% 30125 Classification Module) 2138700010190002
© CVN ESP
0O 40004 (Elektronisches 09EBGES88
0 Stabilitatsprogramm)
o
O CVN KLA-V
C.’ 40009 (Klimabedieneinheit 268B075E
2 vorne)
o
N
cEquipment
2
s .
a Paints
O
@) Interior equipment 101 - KUNSTLEDER - SCHWARZ / ANTHRAZIT
Addlltlonal information on interior 100 - KUNSTLEDER
equipment
Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 775 IRIDIUM-SILBER - METALLICLACK
Tires

50f6

Tire manufacturer

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number:
Factory engine item number:

CONTINENTAL

274920E0112447
A2740105706
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Factory transmission number: 72296906778638
Factory transmission item number: 2052706001
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